
Lamar University
Individual Season/Career Summary for Lamar (2007)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 29-18   Home: 21-10   Away: 7-6   Neutral: 1-2   Baseball: 16-5

SEASON CAREER
Player Avg G-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB Hbp SO Sb-Att Avg G-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB Hbp SO Sb-Att
20 Kanaby, Erick  . 4 1 4 45-45 181 47 75 12 0 0 16 34 0 18 10-17  . 4 1 4 45-45 181 47 75 12 0 0 16 34 0 18 10-17
33 Ambort, Michael  . 3 7 9 45-44 177 38 67 18 0 10 56 11 5 23 5-6  . 3 7 9 45-44 177 38 67 18 0 10 56 11 5 23 5-6
24 DeLome, Collin  . 3 4 0 47-47 191 54 65 14 7 8 46 11 10 32 6-9  . 3 4 0 47-47 191 54 65 14 7 8 46 11 10 32 6-9
 7 Baker, Ryan  . 3 2 5 47-47 194 47 63 11 2 2 34 20 4 12 2-3  . 3 2 5 47-47 194 47 63 11 2 2 34 20 4 12 2-3
18 Moore, David  . 2 9 8 47-43 161 24 48 9 2 5 31 20 5 47 5-6  . 2 9 8 47-43 161 24 48 9 2 5 31 20 5 47 5-6
 2 Lloyd, Brian  . 2 6 9 47-47 167 29 45 9 0 4 26 17 3 12 3-6  . 2 6 9 47-47 167 29 45 9 0 4 26 17 3 12 3-6
14 Dunson, Travis  . 2 6 2 45-44 145 23 38 3 0 3 15 12 5 26 5-7  . 2 6 2 45-44 145 23 38 3 0 3 15 12 5 26 5-7
11 Vickers, Jeff  . 2 6 1 47-45 165 15 43 11 0 4 28 22 5 31 0-2  . 2 6 1 47-45 165 15 43 11 0 4 28 22 5 31 0-2
---------------
27 Hernandez, Dan  . 3 1 4 29-29 102 12 32 11 1 1 14 12 5 32 2-2  . 3 1 4 29-29 102 12 32 11 1 1 14 12 5 32 2-2
39 Towne, Keith  . 2 2 2 34-17 81 10 18 6 0 1 9 8 0 16 1-1  . 2 2 2 34-17 81 10 18 6 0 1 9 8 0 16 1-1
 9 Morrison, Cody  . 1 8 9 21-10 37 4 7 1 1 0 4 3 0 9 1-1  . 1 8 9 21-10 37 4 7 1 1 0 4 3 0 9 1-1
28 Desmond, Wes  . 0 6 3 6-2 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0-0  . 0 6 3 6-2 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0-0
12 Prudhomme, Tylor  . 0 0 0 16-0 6 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 3-3  . 0 0 0 16-0 6 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 3-3
 6 Colvin, Michael  . 0 0 0 6-0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 6-0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
26 Hill, Jared  . 0 0 0 3-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0-0
 1 Pace, Logan  . 0 0 0 12-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1-1  . 0 0 0 12-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1-1
17 McClanahan, Stephen  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
23 Erickson, Tim  . 0 0 0 18-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 18-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
30 Walker, Justin  . 0 0 0 13-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 13-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
32 Needham, Brian  . 0 0 0 16-7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 16-7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Morgal, Matt  . 0 0 0 14-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 14-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
34 Havard, Steven  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
46 Ramirez, John Ross  . 0 0 0 5-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
38 Williams, Cody  . 0 0 0 11-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 11-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
40 Smith, Matison  . 0 0 0 5-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Thibodeaux, Jordan  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
 5 Sisk, Brian  . 0 0 0 16-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 16-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
44 Meyer, Scott  . 0 0 0 17-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 17-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Stutes, Jason  . 0 0 0 9-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 9-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
 3 Harrington, Allen  . 0 0 0 12-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 12-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
45 Gore, Matt  . 0 0 0 6-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 6-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
35 Depoy, Brad  . 0 0 0 11-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 11-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals  . 3 0 7 47-47 1633 310 502 105 13 38 280 172 44 274 44-64
Opponents  . 2 7 3 47-47 1595 270 435 81 10 23 241 174 60 330 45-57

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)
SEASON CAREER

Player ERA W-L App GS CG Sho Sv IP H R ER BB SO ERA W-L App GS CG Sho Sv IP H R ER BB SO
23 Erickson, Tim  1 . 9 4 2-1 18 1 0 0 7 55.2 45 18 12 14 37  1 . 9 4 2-1 18 1 0 0 7 55.2 45 18 12 14 37
 5 Sisk, Brian  3 . 7 2 9-1 13 12 2 1 0 77.1 88 37 32 18 62  3 . 7 2 9-1 13 12 2 1 0 77.1 88 37 32 18 62
 3 Harrington, Allen  4 . 2 3 7-3 12 12 4 1 0 78.2 79 42 37 21 76  4 . 2 3 7-3 12 12 4 1 0 78.2 79 42 37 21 76
---------------
21 Thibodeaux, Jordan  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0.2 0 0 0 1 1  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0.2 0 0 0 1 1
35 Depoy, Brad  3 . 4 8 1-0 11 1 0 0 0 10.1 10 6 4 7 7  3 . 4 8 1-0 11 1 0 0 0 10.1 10 6 4 7 7
16 Stutes, Jason  3 . 7 2 2-1 9 5 1 1 0 29.0 30 19 12 12 16  3 . 7 2 2-1 9 5 1 1 0 29.0 30 19 12 12 16
32 Needham, Brian  4 . 7 0 5-4 16 7 1 0 1 46.0 44 30 24 22 35  4 . 7 0 5-4 16 7 1 0 1 46.0 44 30 24 22 35
40 Smith, Matison  4 . 7 0 1-0 5 1 0 0 0 7.2 10 4 4 4 4  4 . 7 0 1-0 5 1 0 0 0 7.2 10 4 4 4 4
30 Walker  Justin  5  4 8 0-3 13 2 0 0 0 21 1 27 18 13 12 21  5  4 8 0-3 13 2 0 0 0 21 1 27 18 13 12 21



Lamar University
Individual Season/Career Summary for Lamar (2007)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

SEASON CAREER
Player CH PO A E Fld% SBA CSB SBA% PB CI Ch PO A E Fld% SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
 9 Morrison, Cody 18 14 4 0 1.000 0 0   - - - 0 0 18 14 4 0 1.000 0 0   - - - 0 0
 5 Sisk, Brian 17 7 10 0 1.000 6 2  . 7 5 0 0 0 17 7 10 0 1.000 6 2  . 7 5 0 0 0
44 Meyer, Scott 6 1 5 0 1.000 6 0 1.000 0 0 6 1 5 0 1.000 6 0 1.000 0 0
 6 Colvin, Michael 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0   - - - 0 0 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0   - - - 0 0
45 Gore, Matt 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0
35 Depoy, Brad 1 0 1 0 1.000 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1.000 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0
27 Hernandez, Dan 242 230 11 1  . 9 9 6 0 0   - - - 0 0 242 230 11 1  . 9 9 6 0 0   - - - 0 0
33 Ambort, Michael 222 201 20 1  . 9 9 5 6 2  . 7 5 0 1 0 222 201 20 1  . 9 9 5 6 2  . 7 5 0 1 0
11 Vickers, Jeff 283 259 21 3  . 9 8 9 39 5  . 8 8 6 6 1 283 259 21 3  . 9 8 9 39 5  . 8 8 6 6 1
18 Moore, David 87 83 2 2  . 9 7 7 0 0   - - - 0 0 87 83 2 2  . 9 7 7 0 0   - - - 0 0
24 DeLome, Collin 108 102 2 4  . 9 6 3 0 0   - - - 0 0 108 102 2 4  . 9 6 3 0 0   - - - 0 0
 7 Baker, Ryan 220 89 122 9  . 9 5 9 0 0   - - - 0 0 220 89 122 9  . 9 5 9 0 0   - - - 0 0
39 Towne, Keith 69 64 2 3  . 9 5 7 0 0   - - - 0 0 69 64 2 3  . 9 5 7 0 0   - - - 0 0
 3 Harrington, Allen 20 3 16 1  . 9 5 0 7 2  . 7 7 8 0 0 20 3 16 1  . 9 5 0 7 2  . 7 7 8 0 0
 2 Lloyd, Brian 222 59 144 19  . 9 1 4 0 0   - - - 0 0 222 59 144 19  . 9 1 4 0 0   - - - 0 0
16 Stutes, Jason 11 2 8 1  . 9 0 9 1 0 1.000 0 0 11 2 8 1  . 9 0 9 1 0 1.000 0 0
20 Kanaby, Erick 71 60 4 7  . 9 0 1 0 0   - - - 0 0 71 60 4 7  . 9 0 1 0 0   - - - 0 0
14 Dunson, Travis 164 40 106 18  . 8 9 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 164 40 106 18  . 8 9 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
23 Erickson, Tim 22 2 17 3  . 8 6 4 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0 22 2 17 3  . 8 6 4 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0
30 Walker, Justin 6 2 3 1  . 8 3 3 2 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 1  . 8 3 3 2 2  . 5 0 0 0 0
32 Needham, Brian 11 2 6 3  . 7 2 7 10 0 1.000 0 0 11 2 6 3  . 7 2 7 10 0 1.000 0 0
12 Prudhomme, Tylor 7 2 3 2  . 7 1 4 0 0   - - - 0 0 7 2 3 2  . 7 1 4 0 0   - - - 0 0
22 Morgal, Matt 5 2 1 2  . 6 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 5 2 1 2  . 6 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
 1 Pace, Logan 2 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 2 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
34 Havard, Steven 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
46 Ramirez, John Ross 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
38 Williams, Cody 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0
40 Smith, Matison 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
17 McClanahan, Stephen 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
26 Hill, Jared 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
28 Desmond, Wes 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
21 Thibodeaux, Jordan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Totals 1816 1226 509 81  . 9 5 5 45 12  . 7 8 9 7 1
Opponents 1714 1187 452 75  . 9 5 6 44 20  . 6 8 8 8 0


